
Education
Pathways to Employment: Discover your vocation in
Supporting Adults with Learning Disabilities

This qualification aims to give learners knowledge of different Specific
Learning Difficulties, how they are diagnosed and how individuals can
be supported.

When does this start
and end?

What are the entry
requirements?

Need more
information?

2 March 2026 - 14 July
2026

Students will need to
hold a Level 1
qualification in English
prior to being offered.

You can find out more
about Northern College
and the courses on offer
by calling us on 01226
776000 or emailing us
courses@northern.ac.uk

Course description

This qualification will be suitable for anyone looking to build their knowledge of dyslexia and
other learning difficulties. The qualification would be suitable for those working within
healthcare, social care and education contexts.

What can this course lead to?

Further relevant study at Level 2 and 3

Want to learn more?



You can find out more about Northern College and the courses on offer at one of our Open
Events [https://www.northern.ac.uk/open-events/]

Course session dates

Session dates for 2 March 2026 - 14 July 2026

Monday 02 Mar 2026 to Tuesday 03 Mar 2026
Monday 16 Mar 2026 to Tuesday 17 Mar 2026
Monday 13 Apr 2026 to Tuesday 14 Apr 2026
Monday 27 Apr 2026 to Tuesday 28 Apr 2026
Monday 11 May 2026 to Tuesday 12 May 2026
Monday 01 Jun 2026 to Tuesday 02 Jun 2026
Monday 15 Jun 2026 to Tuesday 16 Jun 2026
Monday 29 Jun 2026 to Tuesday 30 Jun 2026
Monday 13 Jul 2026 to Tuesday 14 Jul 2026
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